09:00

Meeting of Creditors for February 19, 2016
Derek A. Henderson, Chapter 7 Trustee

William Colmer Federal Building, 701 North Main Street, Room 125

AM

Hattiesburg, MS 39401

12-50510-KMS

15-03198-KMS

15-03917-KMS

15-50846-KMS

15-51367-KMS

15-51524-KMS

15-51643-KMS

15-51801-KMS

15-51871-KMS

15-51947-KMS

15-52036-KMS

15-52090-KMS

15-52101-KMS

15-52106-KMS

Catrice Davis

Vilma Williams

Becky Magee

CLIFFORD M. LOCKHART

James M. Blaylock and Stacie H. Blaylock

Jillian Arnold

Pamela M. Phillips

Larry Perry

JASON SCOTT AINSWORTH and Christian A Ainsworth

Mark S Carpenter and Deanna L. Carpenter

BRENDA PAYNE

LaJune Branch Williams

RUBY NELL SMITH

Pamela Kathryn Puckett Johnson
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09:30

10:00

15-52107-KMS

AM

Rufus Lee Dean

15-03979-KMS

15-51953-KMS

15-52043-KMS

15-52113-KMS

15-52114-KMS

15-52127-KMS

15-52131-KMS

16-50006-KMS

AM

June Smith Hall

Teresa Santana Brown

Larson & Keller LLC

Britton Investment Group, LLC

Britton CPA, PLLC

Heather Christine Crabtree

Davontae Eumond Washington and Kamiya Ayanna Washington

James R. Lott and Julie M. Lott

11-04315-KMS

15-03985-KMS

16-00001-KMS

16-00013-KMS

16-00027-KMS

16-50007-KMS

16-50021-KMS

Marion Shunda Tillman and Andrew Devellius Tillman

Bryan Wayne Pigott

Dorothy Quin Abraham

Freida I. Flay

Loretta Alsworth

Jessica Lane Davis

Benjamin M. Chancellor
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10:30

11:00

11:30

AM

14-50944-KMS

16-00057-KMS

16-00130-KMS

16-50032-KMS

16-50037-KMS

16-50047-KMS

16-50052-KMS

AM

Erica M. Jones

Samuel W. Smith, Jr.

Sherry A Guy

Joseph Yelverton Craft

Rodney Carl Gilner

Patricia F Newman

Latasha N. Duckworth

16-00128-KMS

16-50059-KMS

16-50061-KMS

16-50062-KMS

16-50065-KMS

16-50073-KMS

16-50081-KMS

AM

Elricus Juanta McMorris

James M Rouse and Jenifer C Bates

Marcia Ann Winslow

Jared Michael Rester

Lolita Natasha Weathersby-Burton

James Terry Steele

David C. Morgan

16-00164-KMS

Goldiette Michelle Frazier
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16-00165-KMS Fredrick F Charles

16-00180-KMS Bert Carollo
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